
Date & Time Competition Venue Home Away Referee AR1 AR2 No 4 No 5 TMO Referee Coach

9/04/2021 18:15 Jack Scott Cup Woollahra Oval #1 Easts Women Seniors Gordon Womens XVs Conor Power x x x x x x

10/04/2021 13:25 Jack Scott Cup St Johns College Sydney University Sydney University 2 XVs Warringah Rats XVs Andrew Morrell x x x x x x

10/04/2021 17:00 Jack Scott Cup Sydney Uni Football Ground Sydney University 1 XVs Hunter Wildfires Women's XVs William Taylor x x x x x x

10/04/2021 17:00 Jack Scott Cup Campbelltown Rugby Club Campbelltown Harlequins XVs Randwick XVs Simon Hackett x x x x x x

10/04/2021 15:15 Jeffrey Cup Holroyd Sports Ground Merrylands Menai Oscar Jones x x x x x x

10/04/2021 15:15 Jeffrey Cup The Ridge Sporting Complex Burraneer Sydney Combined Forces Luke English x x x x x x

10/04/2021 15:15 Jeffrey Cup Southern Districts Rugby Club North Cronulla Balmain Matthew Buckley x x x x x x

10/04/2021 15:15 Jeffrey Cup Booralee Park Alexandria Dukes Sydney Irish Aitor Banuelos x x x x x x

10/04/2021 15:15 Meldrum Cup McKay Oval Kings Old Boys Maccabi Lionel Bloom x x x x x x

10/04/2021 15:15 Meldrum Cup Tantallon Oval Lane Cove Chatswood Cameron Read x x x x x x

10/04/2021 15:15 Meldrum Cup Roseville Chase Oval Brothers Wakehurst THIBAUT IRISSOU x x x x x x

10/04/2021 15:15 NSW Suburban Rugby - 3rd Division 1st Grade - Clark Cup Waterloo Oval Sydney Harlequins Blacktown Ben Wawn Colin Dagger Braden Daly x x x x

10/04/2021 15:15 NSW Suburban Rugby - 3rd Division 1st Grade - Clark Cup Ryde Park Old Ignatians Western Raptors David Marshall Lindsay Spencer Thomas Hughes x x x x

10/04/2021 15:15 NSW Suburban Rugby - 3rd Division 1st Grade - Clark Cup McQuade Oval Hawkesbury Valley HAC William Sandwell Robert McKay Hamish Quigley x x x x

10/04/2021 15:15 NSW Suburban Rugby - 3rd Division 1st Grade - Clark Cup Rothwell Park Briars Beecroft Daniel Taylor Charlie Abel Cian McCann x x x x

10/04/2021 14:00 NSW Suburban Rugby - 3rd Division 2nd Grade - Farrant Cup Waterloo Oval Sydney Harlequins Blacktown Colin Dagger x x x x x x

10/04/2021 14:00 NSW Suburban Rugby - 3rd Division 2nd Grade - Farrant Cup McQuade Oval Hawkesbury Valley HAC Robert McKay x x x x x x

10/04/2021 14:00 NSW Suburban Rugby - 3rd Division 2nd Grade - Farrant Cup Ryde Park Old Ignatians Western Raptors Lindsay Spencer x x x x x x

10/04/2021 14:00 NSW Suburban Rugby - 3rd Division 2nd Grade - Farrant Cup Rothwell Park Briars Beecroft Charlie Abel x x x x x x

10/04/2021 11:40 NSW Suburban Rugby - 3rd Division 3rd Grade - Campbell Cup Waterloo Oval Sydney Harlequins Blacktown Dave Trill x x x x x Colin Dagger

10/04/2021 11:40 NSW Suburban Rugby - 3rd Division 3rd Grade - Campbell Cup McQuade Oval Hawkesbury Valley HAC John Goh x x x x x x

10/04/2021 11:40 NSW Suburban Rugby - 3rd Division 3rd Grade - Campbell Cup Ryde Park Old Ignatians Western Raptors Ken Gusse x x x x x Lindsay Spencer

10/04/2021 11:40 NSW Suburban Rugby - 3rd Division 3rd Grade - Campbell Cup Rothwell Park Briars Beecroft Alec Silins x x x x x Julius Ambat

10/04/2021 12:45 NSW Suburban Rugby - 3rd Division Colts - Nicholson Cup McQuade Oval Hawkesbury Valley HAC Hamish Quigley x x x x x John Goh

10/04/2021 12:45 NSW Suburban Rugby - 3rd Division Colts - Nicholson Cup Waterloo Oval Sydney Harlequins Blacktown Braden Daly x x x x x x

10/04/2021 12:45 NSW Suburban Rugby - 3rd Division Colts - Nicholson Cup Ryde Park Old Ignatians Western Raptors Thomas Hughes x x x x x David Marshall

10/04/2021 12:45 NSW Suburban Rugby - 3rd Division Colts - Nicholson Cup Rothwell Park Briars Beecroft Cian McCann x x x x x Julius Ambat

10/04/2021 9:30 NSW Suburban Rugby - Preseason Rawson Oval Mosman Colleagues Michael Flude x x x x x x

10/04/2021 9:45 NSW Suburban Rugby - Preseason Koola Oval Field 1 Lindfield Hills Michael O'Farrell x x x x x Ian Fraser

10/04/2021 9:50 NSW Suburban Rugby - Preseason Camperdown Park Petersham Forest David Dickerson x x x x x x

10/04/2021 10:20 NSW Suburban Rugby - Preseason Rawson Oval Mosman Colleagues Tom Jeavons-Fellows x x x x x x

10/04/2021 10:45 NSW Suburban Rugby - Preseason Camperdown Park Petersham Forest Matthew Buckley x x x x x x

10/04/2021 10:45 NSW Suburban Rugby - Preseason Boronia Park Field 1 Hunters Hill UNSW Daniel Hinton x x x x x David Powell

10/04/2021 10:50 NSW Suburban Rugby - Preseason Koola Oval Field 1 Lindfield Hills Banjo Piggott-Wright x x x x x Ian Fraser

10/04/2021 11:10 NSW Suburban Rugby - Preseason Rawson Oval Mosman Colleagues John Coleman x x x x x x

10/04/2021 11:15 NSW Suburban Rugby - Preseason Hudson Park St Patrick's Knox Paul Henwood x x x x x x

10/04/2021 11:40 NSW Suburban Rugby - Preseason Camperdown Park Petersham Forest Callum Winchester x x x x x x

10/04/2021 12:00 NSW Suburban Rugby - Preseason Koola Oval Field 1 Lindfield Hills Tom Mclean x x x x x Ian Fraser

10/04/2021 12:10 NSW Suburban Rugby - Preseason Rawson Oval Mosman Colleagues Michael Edye x x x x x x

10/04/2021 12:30 NSW Suburban Rugby - Preseason Balmoral Oval West Mosman Colleagues Josh Freedman x x x x x Alexander Richards

10/04/2021 12:30 NSW Suburban Rugby - Preseason Hudson Park St Patrick's Knox Sitiveni Ravau x x x x x Gerard Rigby

10/04/2021 12:45 NSW Suburban Rugby - Preseason Camperdown Park Petersham Forest Matthew Coleman x x x x x x

10/04/2021 12:45 NSW Suburban Rugby - Preseason Boronia Park Field 1 Hunters Hill UNSW Steve Schou x x x x x David Powell

10/04/2021 13:00 NSW Suburban Rugby - Preseason Wills Ground Canterbury Adam Stenson x x x x x x

10/04/2021 13:10 NSW Suburban Rugby - Preseason Rawson Oval Mosman Colleagues Chris Mulcahy x x x x x Michael Edye

10/04/2021 13:30 NSW Suburban Rugby - Preseason Koola Oval Field 1 Lindfield Hills Emmett Karstrom x x x x x x

10/04/2021 13:40 NSW Suburban Rugby - Preseason Balmoral Oval West Mosman Colleagues Peter Zieth x x x x x Alexander Richards

10/04/2021 13:40 NSW Suburban Rugby - Preseason Hudson Park St Patrick's Knox David Davies x x x x x x

10/04/2021 14:00 NSW Suburban Rugby - Preseason Camperdown Park Petersham Forest Warwick Negus x x x x x x

10/04/2021 14:00 NSW Suburban Rugby - Preseason Boronia Park Field 1 Hunters Hill UNSW Daniel Andrews x x x x x x

10/04/2021 14:00 NSW Suburban Rugby - Preseason Wills Ground Canterbury Sean Rugers x x x x x x

10/04/2021 14:20 NSW Suburban Rugby - Preseason Rawson Oval Mosman Colleagues Paul Worsley x x x x x Michael Edye

10/04/2021 14:50 NSW Suburban Rugby - Preseason Koola Oval Field 1 Lindfield Hills Michael Wyer x x x x x x

10/04/2021 15:00 NSW Suburban Rugby - Preseason Wills Ground Canterbury Christopher Brereton x x x x x x

10/04/2021 15:00 NSW Suburban Rugby - Preseason Hudson Park St Patrick's Knox Gerard Rigby x x x x x x

10/04/2021 15:15 NSW Suburban Rugby - Preseason Camperdown Park Petersham Forest Mark Keepkie x x x x x x

10/04/2021 15:15 NSW Suburban Rugby - Preseason Boronia Park Field 1 Hunters Hill UNSW Arron Dehlsen x x x x x x

10/04/2021 15:40 NSW Suburban Rugby - Preseason Rawson Oval Mosman Colleagues Stephen Naughton x x x x x x

10/04/2021 16:00 NSW Suburban Rugby - Preseason Wills Ground Canterbury Michael Healey x x x x x x

10/04/2021 15:05 Sydney Rugby Union - 1st Grade Premiership - Shute Shield Manly Oval Manly Gordon Dru Tonks Max Fulton TBC x x x Richard Goswell

10/04/2021 15:05 Sydney Rugby Union - 1st Grade Premiership - Shute Shield Nepean Rugby Park Penrith Northern Suburbs Thomas Nicholl James Penman Nathan Shute x x x Frank Meiklejohn

10/04/2021 15:05 Sydney Rugby Union - 1st Grade Premiership - Shute Shield Woollahra Oval #1 Eastern Suburbs Southern Districts James Quinn Dylan Sigg Bradley Smith x x x Ian Smith

10/04/2021 15:05 Sydney Rugby Union - 1st Grade Premiership - Shute Shield Sydney Uni Football Ground Sydney University Hunter Wildfires David Conway John McCarthy Andrew Coorey x x x Daniel Cheever

10/04/2021 15:05 Sydney Rugby Union - 1st Grade Premiership - Shute Shield Taplin Park West Harbour Randwick Matthew Kellahan Jordan Wagner Mitchell De Lorenzo x x x Flip Van Der Westhuizen

10/04/2021 15:05 Sydney Rugby Union - 1st Grade Premiership - Shute Shield TG Millner Main Oval Eastwood Two Blues Richard Manchee Colm Mccaughan Greg Johnstone x x x x

10/04/2021 13:20 Sydney Rugby Union - 2nd Grade Premiership - Colin Caird Shield Manly Oval Manly Gordon Max Fulton x x x x x Richard Goswell

10/04/2021 13:20 Sydney Rugby Union - 2nd Grade Premiership - Colin Caird Shield Sydney Uni Football Ground Sydney University Hunter Wildfires John McCarthy x x x x x Jamie McGregor

10/04/2021 13:20 Sydney Rugby Union - 2nd Grade Premiership - Colin Caird Shield Woollahra Oval #1 Eastern Suburbs Southern Districts Dylan Sigg x x x x x Ian Smith

10/04/2021 13:20 Sydney Rugby Union - 2nd Grade Premiership - Colin Caird Shield Taplin Park West Harbour Randwick Jordan Wagner x x x x x Flip Van Der Westhuizen

10/04/2021 13:20 Sydney Rugby Union - 2nd Grade Premiership - Colin Caird Shield Nepean Rugby Park Penrith Northern Suburbs James Penman x x x x x x

10/04/2021 13:20 Sydney Rugby Union - 2nd Grade Premiership - Colin Caird Shield TG Millner Main Oval Eastwood Two Blues Colm Mccaughan x x x x x x

10/04/2021 10:35 Sydney Rugby Union - 3rd Grade Premiership - Henderson Shield Manly Oval Manly Gordon Alexander Marsh x x x x x Peter Marshall

10/04/2021 10:35 Sydney Rugby Union - 3rd Grade Premiership - Henderson Shield Woollahra Oval #1 Eastern Suburbs Southern Districts Peter Grattan x x x x x Philip Baird

10/04/2021 10:35 Sydney Rugby Union - 3rd Grade Premiership - Henderson Shield Taplin Park West Harbour Randwick Michael Oliver x x x x x x

10/04/2021 11:45 Sydney Rugby Union - 3rd Grade Premiership - Henderson Shield TG Millner Top Oval Eastwood Northern Suburbs Brenton Mooney x x x x x x

9/04/2021 19:45 Sydney Rugby Union - 4th Grade Premiership - Henderson Cup Woollahra Oval #1 Eastern Suburbs Southern Districts Alexander Buckland x x x x x x

10/04/2021 9:10 Sydney Rugby Union - 4th Grade Premiership - Henderson Cup Manly Oval Manly Gordon Jackson Brislan x x x x x Mike Hobson

10/04/2021 9:10 Sydney Rugby Union - 4th Grade Premiership - Henderson Cup Sydney Uni Football Ground Sydney University Randwick Nicholas Brown x x x x x x

10/04/2021 10:30 Sydney Rugby Union - 4th Grade Premiership - Henderson Cup TG Millner Top Oval Eastwood Northern Suburbs Alex Kennedy x x x x x x

10/04/2021 11:45 Sydney Rugby Union - Premiership Colts 1 - William McMahon Shield TG Millner Main Oval Eastwood Two Blues Greg Johnstone Alex Kennedy Todd Cummings x x x x

10/04/2021 11:50 Sydney Rugby Union - Premiership Colts 1 - William McMahon Shield Sydney Uni Football Ground Sydney University Hunter Wildfires Andrew Coorey Nicholas Brown Angus Cameron x x x Frank Meiklejohn

10/04/2021 11:50 Sydney Rugby Union - Premiership Colts 1 - William McMahon Shield Woollahra Oval #1 Eastern Suburbs Southern Districts Bradley Smith Peter Grattan John Stormon x x x x

10/04/2021 11:50 Sydney Rugby Union - Premiership Colts 1 - William McMahon Shield Taplin Park West Harbour Randwick Mitchell De Lorenzo Michael Oliver Ian Mooney x x x Jamie McGregor

10/04/2021 11:50 Sydney Rugby Union - Premiership Colts 1 - William McMahon Shield Nepean Rugby Park Penrith Northern Suburbs Nathan Shute Sebastian Herbert x x x x x

10/04/2021 12:00 Sydney Rugby Union - Premiership Colts 1 - William McMahon Shield Manly Oval Manly Gordon TBC Alexander Marsh Jackson Brislan x x x x

9/04/2021 19:45 Sydney Rugby Union - Premiership Colts 2 - Shell Trophy Manly Oval Manly Gordon Daniel Reid x x x x x x

10/04/2021 9:05 Sydney Rugby Union - Premiership Colts 2 - Shell Trophy Woollahra Oval #1 Eastern Suburbs Southern Districts John Stormon x x x x x x

10/04/2021 9:10 Sydney Rugby Union - Premiership Colts 2 - Shell Trophy Taplin Park West Harbour Randwick Ian Mooney x x x x x x

10/04/2021 9:10 Sydney Rugby Union - Premiership Colts 2 - Shell Trophy Nepean Rugby Park Penrith Northern Suburbs Sebastian Herbert x x x x x x

10/04/2021 10:30 Sydney Rugby Union - Premiership Colts 2 - Shell Trophy TG Millner Main Oval Eastwood Two Blues Todd Cummings x x x x x x

9/04/2021 18:30 Sydney Rugby Union - Premiership Colts 3 - Bill Simpson Shield Manly Oval Manly Gordon Sam Gibson x x x x x x

10/04/2021 9:00 Sydney Rugby Union - Premiership Colts 3 - Bill Simpson Shield Woollahra Oval #1 Eastern Suburbs Southern Districts PJ Beran x x x x x x

10/04/2021 9:05 Sydney Rugby Union - Premiership Colts 3 - Bill Simpson Shield TG Millner Top Oval Eastwood Northern Suburbs Hamish McKay x x x x x x

10/04/2021 9:10 Sydney Rugby Union - Premiership Colts 3 - Bill Simpson Shield St Johns College Sydney University Sydney University Randwick Angus Cameron x x x x x x


